T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company Datasheet  | 1 of 2
SY CONTROL CABLE ASSEMBLIES FOR GENERATOR, THEATRE & FILM INDUSTRIES
APPLICATION
Pre-cut & bespoke PVC SY Control cable with a
large range of connectors. Flexible with a high

2 Core -  Brown      Blue
3 Core -  Brown      Blue  G/Y
4 Core -  Brown Black  Grey     G/Y
5 Core -  Brown Black    Grey      Blue
              G/Y
Should not be installed below 00C
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company Datasheet  | 2 of 2
SY CONTROL CABLE ASSEMBLIES - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CABLE TYPE
LENGTH
(M)
END 1 END 2 AMPERES POLES IP RATING VOLTAGE
SY3X2/5EXT5M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 5 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT10M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 10 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT15M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 15 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT20M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 20 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT25M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 25 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X4EXT5M/32 3 X 4.0 SY 5 Plug Connector 32A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X4EXT10M/32 3 X 4.0 SY 10 Plug Connector 32A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X4EXT15M/32 3 X 4.0 SY 15 Plug Connector 32A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X4EXT20M/32 3 X 4.0 SY 20 Plug Connector 32A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X4EXT25M/32 3 X 4.0 SY 25 Plug Connector 32A 3P IP44 230V
SY5X2/5EXT5M/16 5 X 2.5 SY 5 Plug Connector 16A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X2/5EXT10M/16 5 X 2.5 SY 10 Plug Connector 16A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X2/5EXT15M/16 5 X 2.5 SY 15 Plug Connector 16A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X2/5EXT20M/16 5 X 2.5 SY 20 Plug Connector 16A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X2/5EXT25M/16 5 X 2.5 SY 25 Plug Connector 16A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X4EXT5M/32 5 X 4.0 SY 5 Plug Connector 32A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X4EXT10M/32 5 X 4.0 SY 10 Plug Connector 32A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X4EXT15M/32 5 X 4.0 SY 15 Plug Connector 32A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X4EXT20M/32 5 X 4.0 SY 20 Plug Connector 32A 5P IP44 415V
SY5X4EXT25M/32 5 X 4.0 SY 25 Plug Connector 32A 5P IP44 415V
SY3X2/5EXT5M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 5 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT10M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 10 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT15M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 15 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V
SY3X2/5EXT20M/16 3 X 2.5 SY 20 Plug Connector 16A 3P IP44 230V